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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender
Seeding
rank

License present

GRE A.L.MESSARAS Cr 2.40 yes

        GRIGORIADIS Ioannis GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2005 M      

        SYRMOS Michael GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2004 M      

        CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2004 L M      

        AVGOUSTAKIS Emmanouil GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2004 L M      

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2.58 yes

        KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE A.O.ARISTON
PAIANIAS

2006 R M      

        THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE A.O.ARISTON
PAIANIAS

2006 L M      

        FOUKAS Vasileios GRE A.O.ARISTON
PAIANIAS

2007 R M      

IRIDA 2.46 yes

        SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros GRE IRIDA 2007 M      

        RAPTOPOULOS Orfeas GRE IRIDA 2007 M      

        ALESTAS Georgios GRE IRIDA 2005 M      

        ARMPER Emmanouil GRE IRIDA 2005 R M      

L.O.VARIS 2.94 yes

        KOUTOUPES Antonios GRE L.O.VARIS 2005 L M      

        THEODORAKOPOULOS Theodoros GRE L.O.VARIS 2006 R M      

        MANTZOUKAS Alexandros GRE L.O.VARIS 2007 R M      

        NOTARAS Georgios GRE L.O.VARIS 2007 L M      

L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2.87 yes

        POLYCHRONIDIS Panagiotis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2008 M      

        KASTANAKIS Michael GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2002 M      

        NTOUNOUSIS Andreas GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2006 R M      

        PENLOGLOU
Chrysostomos-Panagiotis

GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2002 M      

O.S.AMAROUSIOU 9998.9999 Non

O.X.I.FLORINAS 2.18 yes

        GRIGORIADIS Stefanos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2006 M      

        CHATZITYPIS Filippos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2002 M      

        RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005 R M      

        MAVROMATIS Achilleas GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005 L M      

PANELLINIOS 2.49 yes

        KAMVYSELLIS Peter George GRE PANELLINIOS 2002 M      

        KAMVYSELLIS Jack Michael GRE PANELLINIOS 2002 M      

        KRITIKOS Thomas-Aristeidis GRE PANELLINIOS 2004 M      

  8 Participants (7 present)
 

1 Nations, 8 Participants (7 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 2 018 0.0 GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS yes

2. 2 040 0.0 GRE A.L.MESSARAS Cr yes

3. 2 046 0.0 GRE IRIDA yes

4. 2 049 0.0 GRE PANELLINIOS yes

5. 2 058 0.0 GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS yes

6. 2 087 0.0 GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS yes

7. 2 094 0.0 GRE L.O.VARIS yes

T 9 000 GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU Non

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 61 PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA NEON () Epee Men's U20
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 7 Participants

1 Direct elimination
30.01. 09:00

Table of 8 with place 1-4

7 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 8 A T8 30.01. 09:00

Table of 8
Final of 4
Place 1-4 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 61 PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA NEON () Epee Men's U20
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 18 0.0

2 GRE A.L.MESSARAS Cr 3 40 0.0

3 GRE IRIDA 3 46 0.0

4 GRE PANELLINIOS 3 49 0.0

5 GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 58 0.0

6 GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 3 87 0.0

7 GRE L.O.VARIS 3 94 0.0
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H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final  
 

1 O.X.I.FLORINAS GRE  

8 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sun 09:00

5 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE   V

4 PANELLINIOS GRE   41

  R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE) / MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)

  Piste 5 Sun 09:00

3 IRIDA GRE   V

6 L.X.THESSALONIKIS GRE   38

  R: BOUNTRIS Donatos (GRE) / TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)

  Piste 6 Sun 09:00

7 L.O.VARIS GRE   30

2 A.L.MESSARAS GRE   V

  R: MOLYVIDOU Theodora (GRE) / ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 3 Sun 10:30

O.X.I.FLORINAS GRE   V

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS (5) GRE   33

R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE) / MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)

Piste 6 Sun 10:30

IRIDA GRE   V

A.L.MESSARAS GRE   36

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE) / PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE)

Piste 1 Sun 12:00

O.X.I.FLORINAS GRE   V

IRIDA (3) GRE   36

R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE) / MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)

    J | Place 3/4  
  Piste 6 Sun 12:00

1 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS (5) GRE   V

2 A.L.MESSARAS GRE   43

  R: MOLYVIDOU Theodora (GRE) / ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)
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Direct elimination

Table of 8

09:00 | Piste 3 R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios, GRE / MARKOPOULOS Ioannis, GRE

PANELLINIOS 41 45 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

KAMVYSELLIS Peter George 4 4 2 2 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

KRITIKOS Thomas-Aristeidis 1 5 10 8 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis

KAMVYSELLIS Jack Michael 10 15 11 1 FOUKAS Vasileios

KRITIKOS Thomas-Aristeidis 3 18 20 9 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

KAMVYSELLIS Peter George 7 25 23 3 FOUKAS Vasileios

KAMVYSELLIS Jack Michael 4 29 24 1 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis

KRITIKOS Thomas-Aristeidis 4 33 32 8 FOUKAS Vasileios

KAMVYSELLIS Jack Michael 5 38 40 8 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

KAMVYSELLIS Peter George 3 41 45 5 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis

09:00 | Piste 5 R: BOUNTRIS Donatos, GRE / TSOKAS Asterios, GRE

L.X.THESSALONIKIS 38 45 IRIDA

PENLOGLOU Chrysostomos-Panagiotis 5 5 1 1 SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros

NTOUNOUSIS Andreas 4 9 10 9 ALESTAS Georgios

KASTANAKIS Michael 3 12 13 3 ARMPER Emmanouil

NTOUNOUSIS Andreas 3 15 19 6 SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros

PENLOGLOU Chrysostomos-Panagiotis 9 24 24 5 ARMPER Emmanouil

KASTANAKIS Michael 3 27 30 6 ALESTAS Georgios

POLYCHRONIDIS Panagiotis 4 31 34 4 ARMPER Emmanouil

KASTANAKIS Michael 2 33 40 6 SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros

PENLOGLOU Chrysostomos-Panagiotis 5 38 45 5 ALESTAS Georgios

09:00 | Piste 6 R: MOLYVIDOU Theodora, GRE / ILIADIS Dimitrios, GRE

A.L.MESSARAS 45 30 L.O.VARIS

GRIGORIADIS Ioannis 5 5 2 2 KOUTOUPES Antonios

CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos 5 10 2 0 NOTARAS Georgios

SYRMOS Michael 5 15 8 6 MANTZOUKAS Alexandros

GRIGORIADIS Ioannis 5 20 12 4 NOTARAS Georgios

SYRMOS Michael 2 22 15 3 KOUTOUPES Antonios

CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos 8 30 18 3 MANTZOUKAS Alexandros

SYRMOS Michael 5 35 22 4 THEODORAKOPOULOS Theodoros

GRIGORIADIS Ioannis 5 40 27 5 MANTZOUKAS Alexandros

CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos 5 45 30 3 KOUTOUPES Antonios
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Semi-Final

10:30 | Piste 3 R: ILIADIS Dimitrios, GRE / MARKOPOULOS Ioannis, GRE

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 33 45 O.X.I.FLORINAS

THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 1 1 2 2 CHATZITYPIS Filippos

FOUKAS Vasileios 4 5 10 8 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 3 8 15 5 MAVROMATIS Achilleas

FOUKAS Vasileios 6 14 20 5 CHATZITYPIS Filippos

THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 4 18 23 3 MAVROMATIS Achilleas

KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 4 22 30 7 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

FOUKAS Vasileios 1 23 32 2 MAVROMATIS Achilleas

KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 4 27 38 6 CHATZITYPIS Filippos

THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 6 33 45 7 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

10:30 | Piste 6 R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios, GRE / PAPAGEORGIOU Christos, GRE

A.L.MESSARAS 36 45 IRIDA

GRIGORIADIS Ioannis 5 5 5 5 ALESTAS Georgios

CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos 5 10 8 3 ARMPER Emmanouil

AVGOUSTAKIS Emmanouil 3 13 15 7 SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros

GRIGORIADIS Ioannis 4 17 18 3 ARMPER Emmanouil

AVGOUSTAKIS Emmanouil 2 19 25 7 ALESTAS Georgios

CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos 7 26 30 5 SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros

AVGOUSTAKIS Emmanouil 5 31 35 5 ARMPER Emmanouil

GRIGORIADIS Ioannis 2 33 40 5 SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros

CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos 3 36 45 5 ALESTAS Georgios

Place 3/4

12:00 | Piste 6 R: MOLYVIDOU Theodora, GRE / ILIADIS Dimitrios, GRE

A.L.MESSARAS 43 45 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos 5 5 1 1 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

SYRMOS Michael 3 8 4 3 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis

GRIGORIADIS Ioannis 5 13 5 1 FOUKAS Vasileios

SYRMOS Michael 5 18 16 11 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos 7 25 21 5 FOUKAS Vasileios

GRIGORIADIS Ioannis 4 29 26 5 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis

SYRMOS Michael 3 32 30 4 FOUKAS Vasileios

GRIGORIADIS Ioannis 5 37 37 7 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos 6 43 45 8 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis
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Final

12:00 | Piste 1 R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos, GRE / MARKOPOULOS Ioannis, GRE

IRIDA 36 45 O.X.I.FLORINAS

ALESTAS Georgios 5 5 3 3 GRIGORIADIS Stefanos

RAPTOPOULOS Orfeas 4 9 10 7 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros 5 14 14 4 MAVROMATIS Achilleas

ARMPER Emmanouil 5 19 16 2 CHATZITYPIS Filippos

ALESTAS Georgios 2 21 25 9 MAVROMATIS Achilleas

SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros 2 23 30 5 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

ARMPER Emmanouil 2 25 35 5 MAVROMATIS Achilleas

SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros 3 28 40 5 CHATZITYPIS Filippos

ALESTAS Georgios 8 36 45 5 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS  

        GRIGORIADIS Stefanos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2006

        CHATZITYPIS Filippos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2002

        RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005

        MAVROMATIS Achilleas GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005

2 GRE IRIDA  

        SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros GRE IRIDA 2007

        RAPTOPOULOS Orfeas GRE IRIDA 2007

        ALESTAS Georgios GRE IRIDA 2005

        ARMPER Emmanouil GRE IRIDA 2005

3 GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS  

        KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006

        THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006

        FOUKAS Vasileios GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2007

4 GRE A.L.MESSARAS Cr  

        GRIGORIADIS Ioannis GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2005

        SYRMOS Michael GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2004

        CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2004

        AVGOUSTAKIS Emmanouil GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2004

Table of 8

5 GRE PANELLINIOS  

        KAMVYSELLIS Peter George GRE PANELLINIOS 2002

        KAMVYSELLIS Jack Michael GRE PANELLINIOS 2002

        KRITIKOS Thomas-Aristeidis GRE PANELLINIOS 2004

6 GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS  

        POLYCHRONIDIS Panagiotis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2008

        KASTANAKIS Michael GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2002

        NTOUNOUSIS Andreas GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2006

        PENLOGLOU Chrysostomos-Panagiotis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2002

7 GRE L.O.VARIS  

        KOUTOUPES Antonios GRE L.O.VARIS 2005

        THEODORAKOPOULOS Theodoros GRE L.O.VARIS 2006

        MANTZOUKAS Alexandros GRE L.O.VARIS 2007

        NOTARAS Georgios GRE L.O.VARIS 2007
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name H I J K Ref Vid Ass

GRE N MOLYVIDOU Theodora 1 1 2 0 0

BOUNTRIS Donatos 1 1 0 0

N N PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris 0 0 0

N NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios 1 1 2 0 0

N N ILIADIS Dimitrios 1 1 1 3 0 0

N N MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 1 1 1 3 0 0

N N N TSOKAS Asterios 1 1 0 0

N B PAPAGEORGIOU Christos 1 1 2 0 0

8 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS  

      GRIGORIADIS Stefanos O.X.I.FLORINAS 2006

      CHATZITYPIS Filippos O.X.I.FLORINAS 2002

      RASPOPTSIS Evangelos O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005

      MAVROMATIS Achilleas O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005

Silver GRE IRIDA  

      SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA 2007

      RAPTOPOULOS Orfeas IRIDA 2007

      ALESTAS Georgios IRIDA 2005

      ARMPER Emmanouil IRIDA 2005

Bronze GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS  

      KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006

      THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006

      FOUKAS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2007


